
 

 

Dates for Diaries 

Date  Event  

Monday 24th April  Oliver Twist production 

Wednesday 26th April  Friends of Holmleigh’s Quiz Night (7pm) 

Week beginning Tuesday 2nd May-June  KS1 ( Year 2) Test period 

Tuesday 9th May- Friday 12th May  KS2  ( Year 6) Test period 

Thursday 25th May   Friends of Holmleigh’s Games Night ( 4pm-6.30pm)  

Week beginning  Monday  5th June-  Friday 16th 

June  

Multiplication Tables Check ( Year 4)  

Monday 19th June  INSET DAY  This will replace Friday 23rd June 

Friday 23rd June  Sports Day  

Friday 30th June  Holmleigh’s Got Talent  (2pm)  

Wednesday 5th July  Parents’ Evening ( Years 1-6)  

Friday 14th July Summer Fair  


